1 PS8626D           05/11/05
Vee
CLK_EN
CK_SEL
CLK0
Vee
CLK1
Vcc

Notes:
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
Ordering Information
Ordering Code         Package Code Package Type Operating Temperature
PI6C41202L L 14-pin1 73-mil TSSOP Commercial
PI6C41202LE L Pb-free & Green, 14-pin1 73-mil TSSOP Commercial
PI6C41204L L 20-pin 173-mil TSSOP Commercial
PI6C41204LE L Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 173-mil TSSOP Commercial
PI6C41204LI L 20-pin 173-mil TSSOP Industrial
PI6C41204LIE L Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 173-mil TSSOP Industrial
PI6C41204AL L 20-pin 173-mil TSSOP Commercial
PI6C41204ALE L Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 173-mil TSSOP Commercial
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation    •  1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com